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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

Country in Town !
12.75 Acres With A 3 Bedroom Home
that features Beautiful Hardwood Floors,
New Roof, New Furnace And Not To
Mention The Gorgeous Views. In

Addition To All This, A 2000 Sq Ft Shop
That Features Enough Space And Storage

To Please Any Business Owner

Julie Scarlett*
905.699.9010

*Sales Representatives
Main: 905.877.8262

James Scarlett*
905.703.0970$1,199,000

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

Hot New ListiNg!
Detached bungalow on corner
lot, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
updated kitchen and finished
basement. Don’t delay call
Christine for all the details!

if you are tHiNkiNg of seLLiNg....
i have a qualified buyer looking
for a 3 bedroom detached or
semi detached bungalow in
georgetown with side entrance,
possibly with in-law suite.
Contact Christine today!

ATTENTION FIRST
TIME BUYERS!

Why rent when you can
own. Lovely 3 bedroom,
1.5 bath end unit town
home on quiet family
friendly street in
Georgetown. Single car
garage, private back yard

and finished basement. Located walking distance to
schools, shops and GO. Won’t last long, call today for your
personal showing.

$299,900

Sold
by Bell

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

Sell With Bell

Ro

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

COZY BUNGALOW JUST STEPS TO THE LAKE!
3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths *
Walk to Main St. shops,
Fairy Lake & Prospect
Park * Eat-in kitchen w/
updated cabinets &
flooring * Finished
basement w/family
room * Large 14’x24’

workshop w/heat & hydro * Lots of updates * Call Susan to
arrange a showing * $358,500

CHARMING COUNTRY COTTAGE…IN TOWN!
Beautifully renovated
home in great central
location just steps to
the GO, restaurants,
trails & shops * Open
concept kitchen/living
room * Large master
retreat * Double tandem

garage * 80 ft wide lot backs onto trees * Dead-end street
* Call Susan today * $389,900

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Michael Oles
Sales Rep

Cindy Cadeau
Sales Rep

Chris Thompson
Client Care

RAVINE LOT BACKING ONTO RIVER
Bungalow within walking distance to Go Train & Farmers Market.

CAREfREE LIVING!
2 bedroom semi detached bungalow. $469,900

XTRA DEEP/WIDE LOT
3 bdrm with large country kitchen. $444,900
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OPEN HOUSE Sunday from 2-4
64 Hewson, Georgetown

SITTING PRETTY
4 bdrm w/walk-out bsmt in desirable neighbourhood. $589,900

NE
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SOLD
It Would Be A Pleasure To Help You Too

SOLD
It Would Be A Pleasure To Help You Too

fAMILY fRIENDLY
Approx. 2200 sq ft on generous lot, walk to amenities. $529,000

NE
W

OPEN HOUSE Sunday from 2-4
317 Barber Drive

OPEN HOUSE Sunday from 2-4
565 Main Street, Glen Williams

SHOW STOPPER!
Approx 3500 sq ft of upscale living space. $789,000

OPEN HOUSE Saturday & Sunday from 2-4
55 Barber Drive
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